
            PROCESSO Nº :    1411/14

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00     %

         VER:   SAMUEL DA COSTA MOREIRA
      SITUAÇÃO:  REGULAR      

         MÊS DE REFERÊNCIA:  JULHO/14

       CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE MANAUS
 PODER LEGISLATIVO

         DEMONSTRATIVO DA COTA CEAP

08.197.232/0001-93 03.07.14 183010 PEIXARIA PORAQUÊ LTDA 49,40          13.950,60     0,35       
08.197.232/0001-93 04.07.14 183105 PEIXARIA PORAQUÊ LTDA 122,00        13.828,60     0,87       
02.558.157/0005-96 04.07.14 007407 TELEFONE VIVO S/A 247,82        13.580,78     1,77       
16.783.541/0001-73 06.07.14 967 JMR  PONTES RESTAURANTES BLTDA-ME 107,25        13.473,53     0,77       
17.686.565/0001-77 09.07.14 04612 MATTOS E XEREZ RESTAURANTES E PIZZARIA 63,60          13.409,93     0,45       
84.096767/0001-56 15.07.14 4586 RESTAURANTE E LANCHE MINEIRÃO 81,00          13.328,93     0,58       
07.710.376/0001-39 16.07.14 9672 ANADINA P . COSTA RESTAUARNTE TABULE 63,87          13.265,06     0,46       
08.197.232/0001-93 16.07.14 184109 PEIXARIA PORAQUÊ LTDA 93,50          13.171,56     0,67       
16.799.056/0001-98 18.07.14 579 IGOR DA S MENDONÇA LACHONETE- ME 1.500,00     11.671,56     10,71     
02.037.069/0001-15 27.07.14 01688 G R  COM  SERVIÇOS E LOCAÇÃO 3.775,40     7.896,16       26,97     

-         
                      TOTAL 6.103,84     7.896,16       43,60     


